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FINE 
WOOUMS 

• 
FANCY 

GARMENTS 
• 

KNITS 
SWEATERS 

• 
1tmm 
1'1EADS 
DIW 

• 
WEDDING 
GOWNS 

fOIMAlS 
• 

WltDES 
VICUNAS 

''/] q ,, 
'.::J• J, YOU• WA•D• OIE'S 

(}tEATEST :;. •IEND 
OUI IXCWSfYI CUANING ANO flNISMING 

MITNOOS MAlll YOUI GA.tltlNTS 
LOOI! NIW - fllL NfW 

. I UN 1-0969 I 
PICl-UP 114 DBMIY BYICl 
fncludlng Westlake and Dlly City 

• lflct IM Pl•I • Cla ' Clrry Stnle1 
159· t ai St. • Mt ltltw frftll1 H .. IW 

, ' ,, ' 

. . 

RUSH 
ORDERS 

• 
HAii> 

QEANING 
FiAGllES 

• 
MOTH 

PROOFING 
• 

• 
WEAVING 

• 
WATEI 

PROOFING 
• 

SIZING 

COIT DRAPERY CLEANING 
GUARANTEED PERFECT 
regardless of the 119 er amdition cf ,.. drapes 

corT, THE .MEA'S .LAJIQEST, CAM QUAL\HTBE 

• • W. • • F•k Dtlerl1l1lll11 • '"""Eal llm • Perfld ..... ,.... 
tr 100% • ., ...... Of, .. """' a.101'11 

IT MYS TO TIUST YOU. DIANllY CUANIN• 
TO THI AREA'S LAIOIST MOST MOOl•N COMPANY 

COIT QEANERS 
Mlin Pl•I Al 197 Hindley IMll., lurll ... 1111 

PHONE rot COM,lfTE INfOttMATtON AHO n1cu 

I I 663 UNION 
DO 2-3516 SAN PIANCISCO 

~sa GREEN PAOIS 

Cl!!p-(C..r~ 
C I' C-rtU E•l•1111ftl Ce 

Mfrs .. Dlstn·C P Fomi Clamps 
1100·61h A• Oaklnd···············YU 2-8244 

Dl· ITl-ct TICCLIE Cl ll•S-
WllI,HT NORMAN S & CO 

1015 Foltom ... .. .... . . Ullldrhl J-3)21 

MUlllY CO 
SUilnltss Stttl Cl•mp• for 
Rubbtr Hose·Plastlc Pipe 
IJ25 Egbert A•················--VA 6·4777 

WITTIEK IFll CO 
Surt-Tltt SUilnlus Stttl Clamps 
Auto·Pl•tlc Pipe I. lnd<lstl 
1)01 SaMomt ··················EX 2·5185 

Cllr"*fl 
S.1111,..,, ....... 

IntertllllOMI Plpt Alld C..-lcs Cor,or1tlon 
Harrison at 9th····--··--········Ulll 1·7400 
From tho following m:honvo• only 
East~ 

CNo Chattel Ask Optrator l°'·· · Elrtlprls. 10488 
MISSIOI CLAY 'llDUCTS CW 

••• · 10th ···· ·······--·····---- MA 1·7300 
U•lt Muonry ASSll ol Nortlwrn Calif 

55 New Monttomtry············--SU 1·7642 

Q!r! 
H.vT~ lo Crosfitld Pacific Inc 

World TrlHlt Ctnltr ............... ()( 2·3234 

HUIEI Cl.IYS-

DISTRl BUTORS 
l'ACint COAST CHEMICALS CO 

29•0·7th 11rt1r ·--··------····848·18J1 

Industrial llllMrals lo C'-lcal Co 
1 36 Gllmon Br\lr····· ···· --····--524-2100 

AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 

O... l11m llst1l1l11 & 1!111••11 
COllTllCllLlll DYll•R IUI WaT 

COMl'lETE l'•E· fNGINffl!O 
CLEAN WOMS 

Clan I T~rough IV 
S-1•1 furnllllre, A1>porfl , lf<ivlp. 

rEaSONNEL TIAININO 
CONTRACT MAINTIHANC! 

1730 Youmltt ···············VA 4·1022 

IAY ll'ltODUCTS 1•1

--------. 

MIC•ON - All! 
Oust ,_ H .... 1 - 0.1lcc•"' Iv•-• 

Ory ••• " - , .... -... - '"' , .......... 
703 S Palm Av Alhombr•···-21.J CU J.al77 

0.111n ' Dtm 
1-1 LIUllODIEI II & Cl.Oii-----, 

I COMl'lnE Ol!ANIHG $f11VICI 
ALTEIATIOHS 

552> Callf ··················SIC 1·12J7 

A I C CltMtn & 0Jm 
2442 SM.,_ Aw ....••• ...• •• JUnlpr 4·210J 

A C Cltantr1 Z•5t· l6th ·············llA 1-4730 
A I: CIMlllftl & 0,.1,.. Worts 
Alttrlng I. Tallorlna 
A G GrMUCCI Prop 

2JOJ Unlton .. .. ....... Fl 1--6-~ 
A .. Ill Cltantn 2120 lolbol···· ·····-SIC 2·'705 
A lo S Cltantn 5547 Gt1ry ll·········SIC 2-4714 
A<aw Clnntn & 0Jm 

1714 H«7tt ................ WAi.ut 1·274' 

acr=et.ums a 
GAIMENTS Q l!ANlll & DYID 
Qty.Wide rlc• · U1t .. .,..,._., 

1460 Lombard ···············GR 4· 9406 

(C•"""•H "'""' "••) To keep screws, nails, etc-:, hondy -------------
and in view, attach the lids of gloss Prospects ready to buy use the 
jors to a rafter or shelf over your YELLOW PAGES to find "Where 
workbench. Screw jars in ploce. to buy it." 

CLEANING • 

FEATURING 

The 
Ultimate in Drapery FW.blnq 

IUIAmEI •••• Mtllll ••11m1Ma• .,.,. SBYICE 
• IUIBIU • I &Pill ••• 

l•IDUTBf - WKT' Ill QEAll• M NEMISES II II ft.AD 
Flameproofing 

' 

POii llAOIO DISl'ATCHIO SllVICI 

I HE 1-4047 1 CALL I HE 1-6420 I 

INDEX TO CLASSIFIB> Hl.A~NGS SEE GREEN PAGES c1 ..... ,. 235 

0.111n & !J•! (Cllll'~ 
A•lral Tallen & Cll r 1n 

616 O'F•rtU .ORIMy J ·2412 
Mlllt• Cl•21n 912 Eddy . ....... PllSl'Ct 61052 
,. uM Ct 1rs 
0,.. I AM 14 1 PM • 

723·14tll .......... ......... llArtt 1·'9:M 
Alr·Ult Cl-1 ll6 lt)'dt--·····--··PR 6-1656 
Al.._.. Cl~ 1>•6 Alabama,. VAltnela 4-8115 
IL.IC ITtL!TIC CLWI• 

f70 Yaltncla ··················-UN J.11188 
,....,,, ClllMrl • o,trs 1111 Tar ... 1--ov 1·6251 

IUJIO CLWEIS & LlUll 
We Operate Our Own Plant 

ALRIATIONS 
lfPAIU - HATS - OllAl'R 

a ..... °"" , ...... - t ..... ,., s..v1 .. 
tca1t 0..-1• a ...... .... .... .... 

OIAl'E•IES OUI SHCIAlTY 
" YOU Will I! l'll!ASl!O" 

Pldr·U1t & Dell•.,., - 1 Dey s.r.lce 
OP!H 7130 A..14. - 6 000 r .M. 

•t•11• 21st I. 22nd Av 
2026 Irvl,.. ·-················DY 1·3050 
1023 Sta.nyan ···············1110 4-547) 

A'1•1 Cftanrrs ~ • ·rnder..s 
1023 St.ato'111 ··············· · ··· 1110 4-547J 

Allw!UCI....., 
We call for and Dtl'-

2511 lrring ••••••••••••••••••••• $£ l-6U1 
11 SMY Dllvt-1• ClUJallS 

73 OeoM AY·· ••••••••• · · - • ••••• 0£ J-2764 
II Mlir•u CUllTlllf Cl ••.a 

.... 1a1A•ll ·-5)0 CMtn. v.,dtttf J-5542 
Anita's Ory Cl•Mrl 110• Valencla-·· ·-VA 6-4216 
Annabtllt'"s f'rtneh Cl-rs 

J6) Wast PorUI A• .. , ••• •. Sl allf1pc 1-6675 
Ann's Cl-1 400 Brull A•·········JU 4·411.J 

UU CLUlllS & DY 

WE C>r!IATI! OUI OWN PLANT 

l ·HOUI $1'ECIAL SUVICE 

WI! GIVE S & H G•!EN STAMPS 
OH CASH .. CAllY ONLY 

fASY r.utetNO 

TWO LOCATIONI TO SRVI! YOU 

l'ICK· UI' & OEUVEIY 

1400 R...,. Av ········-···lllssn 7-688J 
1000 Cortland A•···········Mlun 8-5282 

Apn Cttlllln & o,tn 
1000 CortlMd Av ........... •• • • 111-n 8·5282 
1400 RIYlrt AY ............. . ... Mlssn 7-6883 

A,,llEL CITY CLUllEltc------i 
w. <>Petei. Our Owa "°"' 

COM,lETE CLEANING SE.•VICE 
S,..Clo lht Woddln1 Go••• - fo,.•oh 

KH GlllN STAMPS 
M-b« N. l.D. 
VA -'·5273 

2415 O.~dai-Two Eotr_. 
22>0 Palou A•······· ·······--VA 4-5273 

Seo Our Ad Cu.Uin I. BIMl<lt CllVI .... ~ 5• ft 
••ft 5•• • SIC 1-4'- ......,.. CleeMrl '65 Edd\I .......... .._. 5-5 70# ~· .. ~• ..................... ._ IUCOll J CUSTOM TllUI & ClEUU 

All·ltltk Cl-m & La.-7 4141 Mlssloo. JUnlpr 7·6611 
UM~ AY.Jllnlpr S-2'07 =le Cl...,. 752 Art,.llo Bl •••• Sl(iln 1·3167 

#.1111'1 Q11un 2100 Pine ... ...... • W£tt l•Jl02 --- .._, ·-e Cit·~ 
AWED~ Et.IEJS ,_ .. , .,........ -~·· 

270 V. -I , ... P20tt •01 Itvlng ........... ... ... lllOntrw 4-1118 .. ~a ···················v" ..._ At!tM's CltlMn 2017 Chcstnul· ······ WA 2·1410 
Al's c......,, •Tallon 1102 "'*· .. l'lbpct S-19,,. ··-w CL"'·-
••••• Part CltlMn _,,v ......u. .. 

II I D"' I ) ... 5, 3451· 111h ···········--·······--HE 1·4240 1107 IP es . . . . .. .. • .. -.. .... •- ,._u Cl 377 •· 1• I l 2317 
Amlrtca Ci.wrs ~9·16th · ·······--UN 1· 9471 "' ' .,..,, •Mn 7 ... cto. • • · ~ 'fV tw • 

.. •• C& E•NEJtS (C•"""""' llf••I , ... ) 
1~00 Hyde ·····················TU 5·,J60 -------------

Your telephone is one of today's 
best bargains. 

Advertise in the YELLOW 
PA GES ... it pays. 

• 

• 

IAINCOTE 
WATER IEPEUENT 

PIOa5S 

QUAUTY WORK 
SP!CIAJ. ATTEMnOK TO 

XNn'S & DELICATE QARNEXTS 
WE OPDATB OOft OWK PLAHT 

LAUNDRY AND 
DRY CLEANERS 

AIJ. YOUR tAUHDEltlHG AND Ct&ANlNO 
PltO!tBMS SOLVED WITH OHB CALL 

MA 1-0545 
ln,.rpri•• 10794 

PICK-UP & DEUVEIY - CITY-WIDE & All PENINSULA POINTS 
17th & SANCHEZ 

SAN FRANCISCO'S FIRST 

COMPLERL Y GUARANTEED* 
TOM DRAPERY CLUlll 

•RECOMMENDED BY LEADING DECORATORS 
Name• 1opo11 r~oNI 

•We Will Replace Your D11peries If They Split or Shred 
• STRAIGHT EVEll H9tS 
• llO SHRINKAGE 
• All DRAPERIES PHOTOGtAPHED 

TO INSURE ACCURATE REHAllGING 
• DECDRATOR Pl.EAT FOi.DiNG 
• PICXUP - DELIVERY - REHANGIJ4G 

•-"'*O'I•• 
EXCLUSIVE GP•CIJ PROCESS 

ttevC• 
2 2 40 T A•AVA l ""'°"".,;;-;.,;-·;ii· _, 

SAN FRANCISCO SE 1-3621 
·~p~e~<JJJ ... • 

ANE REN 
•we ARE THE FIRST TO OFFER THIS INCLUSIVE GUARANTEE 

So• fra•cl1co'1 Largest C•1to111 Drapery Cleaurs. 

CITY of PARI 

QUALITY SINCE 1936 
• 

r PROFESSIONALLY DRY-CLEANED 
AND DECO RA TOR-FOLDED 

TO GUARANTEED PERFECTION 

FREE ESTIMATES 
(No obligation) 

• REMOVED ... PLEAT FOLDED 

DRAPERIES • REPLACED ON YOUR RODS 
• SPECIALLY DESIGNED EQUIPMENT 
• EXPERIENCED PERSONNEL 

GUARANTEED PERFECT ... FLAMEPROOF 
NO SHRINKAGE ... STRAIGHT HEMS 

FREI PICK-UP and DELIVERY 
(Ask about our special coah and carry d lacount) 

HE 1-5881 
CITY OF PARIS DRAPERY CLEANERS 
69 DUIOCE AVE., SAN FRANCISCO 

SERVING S.F., MARIN and PENINSULA 


